Route 15 - To Glendalough Effective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable
(=) O] O] (=) O] O]

Timed Stops Timed Stops

Stop No. Zone B 12677 12658 gz::g é Stop No. Zone B 12677 12658 g;{::: 6/ T T ﬁ
Perth  OxfordSt/ oMM Glendalough Perth  OxfordSt/  SEMYMAM  Giendalough a'g on. a'g OT1T.
Route No. B A St/ The Route No. A St/ The
usport Vincent St Boulevarde Stn Busport Vincent St Boulevarde T
Monday to Friday (continued) ag us.
am 15 5:56 6:02 6:07 6:22 pm 15 10:22 10:27 10:32 10:46
15 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:57 15 1:22 1:27 11:31 1:43 .
5o G4 650 655 TR View our platforms from our
15 719 7:25 7:30 752
15 731 737 742 8:07 am 15 1:21 7:32 7:37 7:50 platforms) or anyWhere else' Routes
158 7:51 7:58 - - : : : . erth - Glendaloug n
15 7:58 8:05 8:11 8:37 15 8:54 9:00 9:06 9:20 @ @ 15 via Oxford St
158 8:06 8:13 - - 15 9:23 9:29 9:35 9:50
15 8:12 8:19 8:26 8:52 15 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:20 For information about connections
15 8:18 8:25 8:32 8:57 15 10:22 10:28 10:34 10:50 with other bus and train services,
B ool om 9w o R - R 7+ R transperth.wa.gov.au
15 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:52 pm 15 12:20 12:27 12:33 12:50
15 9:37 9:43 9:49 10:05 15 12:48 12:55 1:01 1:18
15 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:20 15 1:17 1:24 1:30 1:45
15 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:35 15 1:47 1:54 2:00 2:15
15 10:22 10:28 10:34 10:50 15 2:16 2:23 2:29 2:44
15 10:37 10:43 10:49 11:05 15 2:46 2:53 2:59 314
15 10:52 10:58 11:04 11:20 15 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:44
15 .07 113 1:19 1:35 15 3:46 3:53 3:59 4:14
15 1:37 11:43 11:49 12:05 15 4:16 4:23 4:29 4:44
pm 15 12:07 12:13 12:19 12:36 15 4:46 4:53 4:59 5:14
15 12:37 12:43 12:49 1:06 15 5:16 5:23 5:29 5:44
15 107 113 119 1:36 15 5:46 5:53 55 65
15 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:39 15 6:46 6:53 6:59 7:14
15D  2:20 2:26 2:32 2:52 . . . .
: : : : 15 7:48 7:54 8:00 8:15
15 2:35 2:41 2:47 3:07 . . . .
: : : : 15 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:19
15 2:50 2:56 3:02 3:25 15 9:55 10:01 10:07 10:22
15 3:06 3:12 3:19 3:42 : : : :
. . . R 15 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:20
15 315 322 330 353 15 54 1200 1205 1218
15 3:25 3:32 3:39 4:00 : : : :
15 3:35 3:42 3:49 4:10
15 3:45 3:52 3:59 4:20 Sunday and Public Holidays
15 400 407 4M 4% am 15 8:57 9:03 9:08  9:20 Suburbs
5 430 437 444 507 T L Glendalough
15 4:45 4:52 4:59 5:22 . . . . Leederville
15 11:52 11:58 12:04 12:20
15 4:57 5:05 5:12 5:37 m 15 12:47 12:53 12:59 1:15 Mt Hawthorn
15 5:07 5:14 5:21 5:43 P . X X :
: : : : 15 1:47 1:53 1:59 2:14 Perth
15 5:17 5:24 5:31 5:52 15 2:47 2:53 259 314
15 5:27 5:34 5:41 6:02 15 3: 47 3:53 3:59 4:1 4
15 5:37 5:44 5:51 6:11 : : : :
. : . : 15 4:47 4:53 4:59 5:14
15 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:19 : : : :
. . . . 15 5:47 5:53 5:59 6:14
15 5:57 6:04 6:10 6:28 : : : :
15 6:10 616 6:22 6:39 15 6:58 7:03 7:09 7:23 .
15 6:24 6:30 6:36 6:52 8 All Transperth buses are accessible
15 6:44 650 656 T2
15 7:05 (Al 717 1:33 D Deviates via Leederville Gardens Retirement Estate. »
15 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:52 S Operates on school days only and terminates on Oxford \‘ Transperth
15 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:45 St near Scarborough Beach Rd, Mt Hawthorn.

15 9:19 9:25 9:30 9;44




Route 15 - To Perth Route 15 Map

|\
Timed Stops 12 / ® ® (=) Timed Stops 12 / ® ® (=) ‘\‘ Legend
\
Stop No. Stand 3 12659 12676 Stop No. Stand 3 12659 12676 ‘| @
The OSBORNE \ Bus Station
| lough fi Perth | lough fi Perth
o, ST gty OIS P gy, SO g Dot/ S
Berryman St Berryman St \ Scale O Train station
Monday to Friday Saturday A i 29em (@ Timedstop
am 15 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:49 am 15 6:41 6:48 6:53 7:03 | || === BusRoutes
15 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:24 15 719 7:26 7:31 7:42 Scarborough Beach Rd e st
15 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:45 15 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:17 o Hount @ 5us Route Numbers
15 6:39 6:47 6:33 1:06 15 8:23 8:30 8:36 8:48 Glendalough O oo
15 6:54 7.02 7.09 122 15 8:53 9:01 9:07 9:19 = Station Train Li
15 7:04 112 719 1:32 15 9:23 9:31 9:38 950 2 \ === Train Line
15 7:14 7:23 7:30 7:46 15 9:53 10:01 10:08 10:20 2 \ The Boulevarde ~ * ool University.
15 .24 733 1:40 7:56 15 10:23 10:31 10:38 10:50 2 Berry Ml St YN, s | hoppi Loo king
15 7:34 7:44 7:52 8:10 15 10:48 10:56 11:04 11:19 2 Shopping Centre ;
15 7:44 755 8:04 8:23 15 117 11:25 11:32 1:47 i Ashby St Seacs Parks or more
15 7:54 8:05 8:14 8:31 15 1:47 56 12:03 1218 i = % A\ . .
15 8:04 8:14 8:23 8:42 pm 15 12:17 12:26 12:33 12:46 L Kalgoorlie st information?
15 8:14 8:24 8:33 8:51 15 12:47 12:55 1:02 1:15
15 8:25 8:35 8:43 8:59 15 1:17 1:25 1:32 1:45
15 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:1 15 1:47 1:55 2:02 2:14 . Aranmore NORTH Visit us online
15 8:51 9:00 9:07 9:21 15 2:17 2:25 2:32 2:44 Leedenville ., ® catholic Coll PERTH transperth.wa.gov.au
15 9:01 9:15 9:22 9:35 15 2:47 2:55 3:02 3:14 e 3
15D  9:20 9:30 9:37 9:50 15 317 3:25 3:32 3:44 5 Geéﬁfvili’;ﬁ our free
15 9:36 9:43 9:50 10:03 15 3:47 3:55 4:.02 4:14 LEEDERVILLE iPhone® or Android™ app
15 9:52 9:59 10:06 10:19 15 4:17 4:25 4:32 4:44 to help you plan your journe
15 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:34 15 4:47 4:55 5:02 5:14 ‘ ZONE 1 P you plan your ] \2
15 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:49 15 5:17 5:25 5:32 5:44 BES— \
15 10:37 10:44 10:51 11:04 15 5:47 5:55 6:02 6:14 A\ o Leederville
15 1:07 1:15 n:22 1:35 15 6:17 6:25 6:32 6:44 WEMBLEY \
15 11:37 11:45 11:52 12:05 15 717 7:25 7:31 7:43 \ o) Jxford tS;{
pm 15 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:35 15 8:17 8:25 8:31 8:43 AN
15 12:37 1245  12:52 1:05 15 9:28 9:35 9:41 9:53 I\ L,
:g :g; :255 :gg 2132 15 10:28 10:35 10:41 10:53 LBEET L A &S
15 1:54 2:02 2:08 221 — N = Link to the Transperth app
15 2:04 2:12 2:18 2:31 Suay and "C H°||5 - - West Leedervitle___ N for Android™ and iPhone®
15 2:14 2:22 2:28 2:41 am : : : : T = = SN
15 2:34 2:42 2:49 3:04 15 9:23 9:31 9:36 9:48 bR SN 3 YORTPRIOFF Call us
15 2:54 3:02 3:09 3:23 15 10:23 10:31 10:37  10:49 Py citywor | InfoLine on 13 62 13
15 3:09 3:18 3:27 3:42 15 1:23 1:31 1:37 11:50 e \\*\\ (TIS13 14 50)
15 3:19 3:28 3:36 3:50 pm 15 12:17 12:25  12:31 12:44 Watertown Hearing or speech impaired?
15 3:29 3:38 3:45 3:58 15 1:17 1:25 1:31 1:44 // \\\ Perth.TAFE Call via NRS on 133 677
15 3:39 3:48 3:55 4:08 15 2:17 2:25 2:31 2:44 P A WEST N - .
15 3:54 4:03 an 4:24 15 317 3:25 3:31 3:44 7 PERTH pertn - Visit an InfoCentre at: .
15 4:09 4:18 4:26 4:40 15 417 4:25 4:31 4:43 S Busport I,*o. . Alrport Central Station .
15 4:24 4:33 4:40 4:55 15 5:17 5:25 5:31 5:43 /| \\\\ - e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
15 4:39 4:48 4:55 51 15 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:41 7 7 e Perth Busport
15 4:54 5:03 5:10 5:25 KINGS JrUTERTH * Perth Station
15 5:09 5:18 5:25 5:40 il / * Perth Underground Station
15 5:24 5:33 5:40 5:54 D Deviates via Leederville Gardens Retirement Estate. \ ot "?0 //
0 . . o 1zabe uay
e e e AT 09090902020 [ = H0E
15 6:09 6:17 6:23 6:37 —/ A
15 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:51 { Wi, \ y
15 6:44 6:51 6:57 7:10 o
15 T:47 7:54 8:00 8:12
15 8:47 8:54 8:59 A Swan River ’
15 9:57  10:04  10:09  10:20 ‘\‘ Transperth

15 10:58 11:05 1:09 1n:19




